20240531000162430 05/31/2024 01:46:13 PM UCC7 1/1

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)



Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County Clerk Shelby County, AL 05/31/2024 01:46:13 PM **\$39.00 BRITTANI** 

76. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact full name: do not omit, modify, or abbrieviate any part of the Det 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  Collateral  RESTATE covered collateral  ASSIGN Indicate collateral  Lot 12, according to the Plat of Wynlake, Sector 6, Phase 1 in Map Book 58, Page 36 in the Office of the Judge of Probs Shelby County, Alabama  9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  19. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  19. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  19. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  19. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  19. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  19. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  19. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  19. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		AVARANCE.	20240	531000162430	
1808 29th Avenue South Homewood, A1.35209  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 2022.02.28.00.0083140  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE OF SPEED OF SPACE OF A SUBJECT OF SPACE OF SPACE OFFI A WHO PART A SUBJECT OFFI A WHO PART A WHO THE PART A WHO THE PART A SUBJECT OFFI A WHO THE PART	C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
INTITUE FINANCING STATMENT FILE NUMBER 2022.022.080.000.83140    TIPE PINANCING STATMENT FILE NUMBER 2022.022.080.000.83140   TIPE PINANCING STATMENT ALE DUBLET is to be fired (for records 2022.020.000.083140)   TIPE PINANCING STATME FECORDS     TIPE PINANCING STATME FECORDS	1808 29th Avenue South					
(or recorded) in the AL ESTATE I RECARL STATE IN EACH STAT			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Terminate Statement (Party authorizing the Terminate Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Terminate Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party Information Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party Information Statement Identified above with respect	$\cdot$		(or recorded) in the	REAL ESTATE	RECORDS	
For partial assignment, complete ltems 7 and 9 and also indicate affected colleteral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party suthorizing this Continuation Stat continued for the additional period provided by applicable law  PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:  Check goa of these two boxes:  Check goa of these two boxes:  CHANGE name and/or address: Complete  ADD name. Complete item DELETE name: Cive re This Change affects. Deblor or Secured Party of record litem 8s or 50, and item 7s or 70 and item 7s or 70, and item 7s.  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only gog name (8s or 6b)  So. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Valor Communities, LLC  B. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SINITIAL(S)  SURIAL PROVIDED AND AND ADDITIONAL NAME(SINITIAL(S)  SURIAL PROVIDED AND ADDITIONAL NAME(SINITIAL SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSON		ed above is terminated	with respect to the security i	nterest(s) of Se	cured Party authorizin	ng this Termination
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:    PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:   Check gag of these two boxes:   Check gag of two gag name (Sa or 8b)				ame of Assignor	in item 9	
Check gag of these two boxes:  Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Item 8a or 6b; and tem 7a or 7b and item 7c 7b or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 8a or 6b; and tem 7a or 7b and item 7c or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 8a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 8a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 8a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 8a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 8a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 8a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 8a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c or 7b and item 8a or 7b and item 7c or 7b and item 8a or		ified above with respec	ct to the security interest(s) o	f Secured Party	authorizing this Cont	tinuation Statement
Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Valor Communities, LLC  6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  SUF  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party information Change—provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not ornet, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Det  7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  CITY  STATE  POSTAL CODE  COI  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral  Indicate collateral  Lot 12, according to the Plat of Wynlake, Sector 6, Phase 1 in Map Book 58, Page 36 in the Office of the Judge of Prob.  Shelby County, Alabama  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  If this is an Amendment suthorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor  Trustmark National Bank	Check one of these two boxes:	******		D name: Comple or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	ete item DELETE r	
End individual's surname  First personal name  Fir	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	n Change - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)			
To. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN Indicate collateral to the Plat of Wynlake, Sector 6, Phase 1 in Map Book 58, Page 36 in the Office of the Judge of Probable Delety County, Alabama  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor  [9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]  Trustmark National Bank	¬	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL	(S) SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  IMAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral  Indicate collateral:  Lot 12, according to the Plat of Wynlake, Sector 6, Phase 1 in Map Book 58, Page 36 in the Office of the Judge of Probable County, Alabama  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Trustmark National Bank	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MAILING ADDRESS  CITY  STATE POSTAL CODE  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: □ ADD collateral □ DELETE collateral □ RESTATE covered collateral □ ASSIGN Indicate collateral:  Lot 12, according to the Plat of Wynlake, Sector 6, Phase 1 in Map Book 58, Page 36 in the Office of the Judge of Probable County, Alabama  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here □ and provide name of authorizing Debtor  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Trustmark National Bank						SUFFIX
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral Indicate collateral:  Lot 12, according to the Plat of Wynlake, Sector 6, Phase 1 in Map Book 58, Page 36 in the Office of the Judge of Probable Delay County, Alabama  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Trustmark National Bank	11 (2) (12 (2) (12 (2) (13 (2) (13 (2) (2) (3) (13 (2) (2) (3) (3) (2) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3					
Indicate collateral:  Lot 12, according to the Plat of Wynlake, Sector 6, Phase 1 in Map Book 58, Page 36 in the Office of the Judge of Probable County, Alabama  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)  If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Trustmark National Bank	. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Trustmark National Bank	Indicate collateral: Lot 12, according to the Plat of Wynlake, Sector 6,			<del>124. · / · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</del>		ASSIGN collate of Probate of
Trustmark National Bank	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and p		• —	9b) (name of As	ssignor, if this is an Ass	signment)
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUR		FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAI	L(S) SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

PEL-24-706